lel AL DATA CERTIFI f‘\ 10N

'I LutinX com

10
11
12

13

14

—

i.anselmi@lottomatica.com

p.adaggio@Ilottomatica.co
m

g.benincasa@Iottomatica.c
om

r.petacchia@lottomatica.co
m

m.cherubini@lottomatica.c
om

f.festuccia@lottomatica.co
m

m.franceschi@Iottomatica.
com

f.degidio@lottomatica.com

s.cavalli@lottomatica.com

a.balboni@lottomatica.com
g.rossi@lottomatica.com

m.lazzaro@lottomatica.co
m

b.prosperini@lottomatica.c
om

g.cipolletta@lottomatica.co

Ivana

Pasquale

Gianluca

Roberto

Maurizio

Flavio

Marco

Francesca
Stefano
Alessandro
Giulia Erina

Maurizio

Beatrice

Giovanni

Anselmi

Adaggio

Benincasa

Petacchia

Cherubini

Festuccia

Franceschi

D'egidio
Cavalli

Balboni
Rossi

Lazzaro

Prosperini

Cipolletta
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yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

IrX0Ox9slzIKKXT.
IrXOx9Y XXInPsD.

IrXOx9msGZapsB.

IrX0x9JduDzevB.

IrXOx9jPb8NUGS.

[rXOx9IXL7rDOu.

[rXOx9PctsHYsG.

IrXOx9k1QYnBpO.
[rXOx9bnx9j4KS.
IrXOx9wdq8dUqr.
IrXOx9SaZwsQvk.

IrXOx90v2BWukN.

I’ XOx91xURPXvn.

Ir’XOX9MYT5KR6t.
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15
16
17

18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29
30
31
32
33

34

—

p.cerchi@lottomatica.com
g.vela@Iottomatica.com

a.colangelo@Iottomatica.c
om

a.gentili@lottomatica.com
a.gioia@Iottomatica.com

a.mancini@lottomatica.co
m

a.nasim@lottomatica.com
c.garofoli@lottomatica.com
c.serata@lottomatica.com
d.bogatu@Ilottomatica.com
d.pergola@Ilottomatica.com
e.bettio@lottomatica.com
e.dimeo@Iottomatica.com

e.farinacci@lottomatica.co
m

e.forcieri@lottomatica.com

f.najardo@Iottomatica.com
f.lozzo@lottomatica.com
f.issaa@lottomatica.com

f.iucolano@lottomatica.co
m

f.materazzi@lottomatica.co

Pietro
Giorgio

Antonietta

Alberto
Antonio

Alessia

Amra
Carlo

Claudia

Diana Simona

Daniela
Edgardo

Emiliano

Emilio

Federica

Francesca

Fatma

Francesca

Federica

Cerchi
Vela

Colangelo

Gentili
Gioia

Mancini

Nasim
Garofali
Serata
Bogatu
Pergola
Bettio
Di Meo

Forcieri
Bajardo
lozzo
Issaa

lucolano

Materazzi
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yes
yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

IrXOx9sD6aiPPA.
IrXOx92BvY3gKQ.
IrXOx9G93KZ4hg.

IrX0x9Qj6Xrd2u.
IrXOX9EUt249gT7.
IrX0x9269RuJOK.

IrXOx97HXEDmMdQ.
IrXOx9uYwWalcCr.
[IrXOx9vhu7tCMS.
IrXOx9U5iIKNNnXd.
Ir’XOXx9AKneAACYy.
IrXOx90iDMWEPpS.

IrXOx9PjfzDbY1.
IrXOx9DY03qiSt.

IrXOx91G8WACvd.
IrX0x9bB87nC3J.
[rXOx9jyL9w3a,j.
IrXOx9xplfGCZZ.
IrXOx9I34EVYV1.

IrX0x9j05lecEa.
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35
36

37

38
39
40
41
42

43
44
45

46
47
48
49

50

51
52

m
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—

f.rossi@lottomatica.com

f.tagliaboschi@Iottomatica.
com

f.tarantino@|ottomatica.co
m

g.fastiggi@Iottomatica.com

g.maltinti@lottomatica.com

|.bernetti@lottomatica.com
l.gelli@lottomatica.com

l.giordano@lottomatica.co
m

l.roberti@lottomatica.com
|.tedesco@lottomatica.com

m.amodeo@lottomatica.co
m

m.amori@lottomatica.com
m.bellini@lottomatica.com
m.fiorelli@lottomatica.com

m.mercatelli@lottomatica.c
om

m.scatola@lottomatica.co
m

o.damico@lottomatica.com

p.degiorgi@Iottomatica.co

Federico

Federica

Francesco

Giulia
Giorgio
Luca
Lorenzo

Luca

Lorenzo
Luigi

Marco

Marco
Mauro
Massimiliano

Marco

Massimiliano

Osvaldo

Patrizia

Rossi

Tagliaboschi

Tarantino

Fastiggi

Maltinti

Bernetti
Gelli

Giordano

Roberti
Tedesco

Amodeo

Amori
Bellini
Fiorelli

Mercatelli

Scatola

D'amico

De Giorgi

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

IrX0x94b0jArDy.
IrXOX9gRgMW3wy.

IrXOx9CAI6PPad.

IrXO0x9zDgDjxDg.
Ir’XOx91KHbp8dz.
[rXOx9IsHIL8jq.
IrXOx9gLNOKfET.
[rXOx9MawytkWO.

IrXOx9dm8Bfzdw.
IrXOx9VPdQJISI.
IrXOx90aLAKAIO.

IrXOx9sX4nVD5C.

IrXOx9yAQASeUi.

Ir)XOX9FOwzZWoOi.
IrXOx9qgzkpOPtn.

Ir’XOX9uJORBEXT.

IrXOx9BIRDGQOwu.
IrXOXQU6MH7WDV.
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53

54
55
56
57

58

59
60
61
62
63

64
65
66

67
68
69

70
1’

PR -~ P - AN R - b P-4
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—

s.bonamici@lottomatica.co
m

s.novello@lottomatica.com
S.pisani@lottomatica.com
u.baldi@lottomatica.com

v.badinotti@lottomatica.co
m

a.marcolini@lottomatica.co
m

[.mattei@lottomatica.com
l.conti@lottomatica.com
m.murri@lottomatica.com
a.troiano@lottomatica.com

r.capobianco@lottomatica.
com

b.carboni@lottomatica.com
c.aielli@lottomatica.com

o.gonnella@lottomatica.co
m

c.deriu@lottomatica.com
|.zacco@lottomatica.com

p.mesolella@lottomatica.co
m

p.pascali@lottomatica.com

dd e~

Silvia

Silvia
Simone
Ubaldo
Vittorio

Alessandro

Luigi
Laura
Marcello
Adriana Anna

Raffaella

Barbara
Chiara

Oronzo

Claudio
Luca

Pasquale

Pierluigi

Bonamici

Novello
Pisani
Baldi
Badinotti

Marcolini

Mattei
Conti
Murri

Troiano

Capobianco

Carboni
Aielli

Gonnella

Deriu
Zacco

Mesolella

Pascali

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

IrXOX96LBRWNBR.

IrXOx9bSd1rXWO.
IrXOx91WfiguVJ.
IrXOx9DlewcPBN.
IrXOx9fINL5pjQ.

IrXOx9YeMKjJLM.

IrXOx9aWoN3tOr.
Ir’XOx962L046ES8.
IrXOX9NQCLTKRS.
IrXOx9JDzcouKW.
IrXOx9pIVXZrsj.

[rX0x943k0DtGm.
[rX0x9zI9wWEXFE.
IrXOx9PPgJQOze.

IrXOX9TSJIZplyV.
Ir’XOX9MV4F8Q4N.
IrXOx9750YOTtr.

IrX0x9diMOgxOg.
IrXOx9trténLNDb.
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72

73

g.picone.ext@Iottomatica.c Giovanni Picone
om

a.pisano@lottomatica.com Andrea Pisano
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N—
—

yes

yes

IrXOx9vo4lKq9q.

IrXOx96r0AJIEH.
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